© 2017 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: 08/30/17
Thyristors
Surface Mount – 50 - 800V  >   2N6394
•	 Glass Passivated Junctions for Greater Parameter
Uniformity and Stability
•	 Small, Rugged, Thermowatt Construction for Low Thermal

V 0.045 −−− 1.15 −−−
Z −−− 0.080 −−− 2.04
Ordering Information
Device Package Shipping
2N6394G
TO-220AB
(Pb-Free)
500 Units / Box
2N6394TG 50 Units / Box
2N6395G 500 Units / Box
2N6397G 500 Units / Box
2N6397TG 50 Units / Box
2N6399G 500 Units / Box
2N6399TG 50 Units / Box
A
K
L
V